
Tischtennis-Regionsverband Hannover
2016/17

Endrunde 4.Kreisklasse
Pokal-Spielplan
Bemerkungen:

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

18.06.2017
 

12:00 h
 

301
 

Badenstedter SC IV
Halle: Sülberghalle, Benn...

TTK Großburgwedel
 

1:6
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.

13.06.2017
14.06.2017

19:15 (1)
20:00 (1)

6
7

Badenstedter SC IV
TTK Großburgwedel

SG Misburg III
TTSG Wennigsen II

6:1
6:0

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Do.
Fr.
Fr.

30.05.2017
01.06.2017
02.06.2017
02.06.2017

20:00 (1)
19:30 (2)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)

1
2
3
4

Badenstedter SC IV
TTSG Wennigsen II
TTK Großburgwedel
SC Polonia Hannover II

SG Limmer III
BSV Hannovera Gleidingen
Tuspo Jeinsen
SG Misburg III

6:2
6:1
6:1
3:6
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